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S1MPLY ESSENTIAL, S1MPLY VERSATILE 

Introducing the Peak S1MP Wireless Tattoo Machine – your new ally on the journey to creative mastery. Perfect for 

beginners, this all-rounder wireless machine is built to explore any technique or style.

P E A K  S 1 M P  I N T R O

Pen-like Design: The S1MP feels natural in your hand, offering the 

precision and control you need to master every stroke. Lightweight 

and balanced, it gives you the freedom to focus purely on your art. 

Wireless Freedom: Tattoo without interruptions, cords, or trip-ups. 

Custom Voltage Display: Keep track of your voltage with an LED 

screen that not only shows real-time voltage but also lets you 

change the display color to match your vibe. 

Durable and Lightweight: Crafted from high-quality aluminum, the 

S1-MP is tough but light, overall built to last. 

Color Options: Available in sleek Black and Gunmetal 

K E Y  F E AT U R E S  

(1) Peak S1MP Wireless Machine 

(1) Allen Key: You’ll use this tool to make quick adjustments on your 

S1MP machine. It’s perfect for tightening or loosening screws and 

securing parts during routine maintenance, ensuring your S1MP 

machine runs smoothly throughout your sessions. 

(1) USB-C Charging Cable: This cable keeps your S1MP powered up. 

Plug the USB-C end into your machine and the other end into a USB 

power source to recharge the fixed battery pack.  

(2) O-Rings: The O-rings act as a buffer to reduce vibration and noise 

while you work. They also help maintain smooth operation by 

preventing friction between moving parts. Be sure to replace them as 

needed to keep your S1MP performing at its best. (liquids and lubes)

W H AT ’ S  I N  T H E  B OX ?
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G E T T I N G  S TA R T E D  W I T H  S 1 - M P

G E T T I N G  S TA R T E D  W I T H  S 1 - M P

Power On: Press and hold the power button on the attached PowerPack battery to fire up your machine. 1

Jumpstart Activation: Double press the power button quickly to engage the jumpstart feature. You’ll see 

a lightning icon on the display, and you’re ready to go!
2

4 Charging: Use the included USB-C charging cable to juice up the battery pack. A lightning icon will appear on 

the display as it charges, along with a progress bar showing the battery percentage (up to 100%). 

Twist the grip to adjust your 

needle protrusion or depth.  
Easily view your voltage on 

the LED readout screen. 

Compatible with most popular 

needle cartridges 

3 Tattoo for Hours: Enjoy long-lasting wireless operation on a single charge (overall battery life is 

dependent on your voltage settings and setup accessories). The machine will automatically shut down 

after 5 minutes of inactivity to conserve power.

8.0
P O W E R  B U T T O N

C U R R E N T  VO LTAG E

VO LTAG E

A D J U S T M E N T

U S B - C  I N P U T

B AT T E R Y  C A PAC I T Y

E R R O R  WA R N I N G S

Short circuit: Display shows E1 for 

short circuit protection, with an 

automatic shutdown after 3 seconds.
E1

Over current: Display shows E2 for 

overcurrent protection, with an 

automatic shutdown after 3 seconds.E2

Faulty cord: Display shows E3 for 

charging failure, suggesting to replace 

the charging cable or charger.E3



T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
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Net Weight: 172.2g  

Color Options: Black, Gunmetal 

Grip Diameter: 1.22” 

Machine Length: 4.75” 

Wireless Operation: Yes 

Construction: High-quality aluminum body 

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

Fixed Stroke: 3.5mm

Motor: 8v 6500 rpm motor 

Operating Voltage: 4v-12v 

Jumpstart Voltage: 9v in 0.3 seconds

Accessories Incluced: USB-C charging cable, 2 

O-rings, and 1 Allen key 

We offer a one-year warranty on all our machines and technology. If you experience any technical issues with your 

S1-MP wireless tattoo machine, simply download and fill out the Peak Repair Order Form. Mail your completed 

repair order form, your machine, and invoice as proof of purchase to the listed address. 

 

If you purchased your S1-MP less than a year ago, we will replace it with a brand new model. If your machine is 

older than a year, it is unfortunately no longer protected under our one-year warranty. 

 

Any other questions or concerns regarding technical issues with your Peak S1-MP wireless tattoo machine can be 

directed to info@peakneedles.com. 

WA R R A N T Y  I N F O R M AT I O N



Peak S1MP S1MPLY ESSENTIAL, S1MPLY VIELSEITIG  
Vorstellung der Peak S1MP Wireless Tattoo Maschine – Ihr neuer Verbündeter auf dem Weg zur kreativen Meisterschaft. 
Perfekt für Anfänger, diese Allrounder-Wireless-Maschine ist gebaut, um jede Technik oder jeden Stil zu erkunden.  
________  
Hauptmerkmale  
Stiftähnliches Design: Die S1MP fühlt sich natürlich in Ihrer Hand an und bietet die Präzision und Kontrolle, die Sie benötigen, 
um jeden Strich zu meistern. Leicht und ausgewogen, gibt sie Ihnen die Freiheit, sich rein auf Ihre Kunst zu konzentrieren.  
Drahtlose Freiheit: Tätowieren ohne Unterbrechungen, Kabel oder Stolperfallen.  
Benutzerdefinierte Spannungsanzeige: Behalten Sie Ihre Spannung mit einem LED-Bildschirm im Auge, der nicht nur die 
Echtzeit-Spannung anzeigt, sondern Ihnen auch ermöglicht, die Anzeigefarbe entsprechend Ihrer Stimmung zu ändern.  
Langlebig und leicht: Aus hochwertigem Aluminium gefertigt, ist die S1-MP robust aber leicht, insgesamt langlebig gebaut.  
Farboptionen: Erhältlich in elegantem Schwarz und Schiefergrau.  
________  

Einstieg mit S1MP  

Einschalten: Drücken und halten Sie den Einschaltknopf am angebrachten PowerPack-Akku, um Ihre Maschine zu starten.  

Jumpstart-Aktivierung: Drücken Sie schnell zweimal den Einschaltknopf, um die Jumpstart-Funktion zu aktivieren. Sie werden 
ein Blitzsymbol auf dem Display sehen, und Sie sind bereit loszulegen!  

Stundenlang tätowieren: Genießen Sie lang anhaltenden kabellosen Betrieb mit einer einzigen Ladung (die gesamte Batterie-
lebensdauer hängt von Ihren Spannungseinstellungen und Setup-Zubehör ab). Die Maschine schaltet sich automatisch nach 5 
Minuten Inaktivität ab, um Energie zu sparen.  

Laden: Verwenden Sie das mitgelieferte USB-C-Ladekabel, um den Akkupack aufzuladen. Ein Blitzsymbol erscheint auf dem 
Display während des Ladens, zusammen mit einer Fortschrittsanzeige, die den Batterieprozentsatz anzeigt (bis zu 100%).  
_______  

Technische Spezifikationen  
• Nettogewicht: 172,2g   • Farboptionen: Schwarz, Schiefergrau    • Griffdurchmesser: 1.22”    • Maschinenlänge: 4,75”    
• Kabelloser Betrieb: Ja    • Konstruktion: Hochwertiger Aluminiumkörper    • Fester Hub: 3,5mm  
• Motor: 8V 6500 RPM Motor    • Betriebsspannung: 4V–12V    • Jumpstart-Spannung: 9V in 0,3 Sekunden  
• Inklusive Zubehör: USB-C-Ladekabel, 2 O-Ringe und 1 Inbusschlüssel  
_______  

Garantieinformationen  

Wir bieten eine einjährige Garantie auf alle unsere Maschinen und Technologien. Wenn Sie technische Probleme mit Ihrer 
S1MP Wireless-Tattoo-Maschine haben, laden Sie einfach das Peak-Reparaturformular herunter und füllen Sie es aus. Schick-
en Sie Ihr ausgefülltes Reparaturformular, Ihre Maschine und die Rechnung als Kaufnachweis an die angegebene Adresse.  

Wenn Sie Ihre S1MP vor weniger als einem Jahr gekauft haben, ersetzen wir sie durch ein brandneues Modell. Wenn Ihre 
Maschine älter als ein Jahr ist, ist sie leider nicht mehr durch unsere einjährige Garantie geschützt.  

Bei weiteren Fragen oder Bedenken bezüglich technischer Probleme mit Ihrer Peak S1-MP Wireless-Tattoo-Maschine können 
Sie sich an info@peakneedles.com wenden.



Peak S1MP S1MPLY ESSENTIEL, S1MPLY POLYVALENT  
Présentation de la machine à tatouer sans fil Peak S1MP - votre nouvel allié dans votre parcours vers la maîtrise créative. 
Parfaite pour les débutants, cette machine sans fil polyvalente est conçue pour explorer toutes les techniques ou styles.  
________  
Caractéristiques principales  
Design en forme de stylo : Le S1MP se sent naturel dans votre main, offrant la précision et le contrôle nécessaires pour 
maîtriser chaque trait. Léger et équilibré, il vous donne la liberté de vous concentrer uniquement sur votre art.  
Liberté sans fil : Tatouez sans interruptions, sans fils ni trébuchements.  
Affichage de tension personnalisé : Suivez votre tension avec un écran LED qui montre non seulement la tension en temps 
réel mais vous permet également de changer la couleur de l'affichage pour correspondre à votre ambiance.  
Durable et léger : Fabriqué en aluminium de haute qualité, le S1-MP est robuste mais léger, globalement conçu pour durer.  
Options de couleur : Disponible en noir élégant et en gunmetal.  
________  

Démarrage avec S1MP  

Allumer : Appuyez et maintenez le bouton d'alimentation sur la batterie PowerPack attachée pour démarrer votre machine.  

Activation Jumpstart : Appuyez rapidement deux fois sur le bouton d'alimentation pour activer la fonction jumpstart. Vous 
verrez une icône d'éclair sur l'affichage, et vous êtes prêt à partir !  

Tatouer pendant des heures : Profitez d'une opération sans fil de longue durée sur une seule charge (la durée de vie totale de 
la batterie dépend de vos réglages de tension et des accessoires de configuration). La machine s'éteindra automatiquement 
après 5 minutes d'inactivité pour économiser de l'énergie.  

Chargement : Utilisez le câble de charge USB-C inclus pour recharger le pack de batteries. Une icône d'éclair apparaîtra sur 
l'affichage lors de la charge, ainsi qu'une barre de progression indiquant le pourcentage de batterie (jusqu'à 100%).  
________  

Spécifications techniques  
• Poids net : 172,2g   • Options de couleur : Noir, Gunmetal   • Diamètre de la poignée : 1.22”   • Longueur de la machine : 4,75”  
• Opération sans fil : Oui   • Construction : Corps en aluminium de haute qualité   • Course fixe : 3,5mm  
• Moteur : Moteur 8V 6500 RPM   • Tension de fonctionnement : 4V–12V   • Tension de démarrage : 9V en 0,3 secondes  
• Accessoires inclus : Câble de charge USB-C, 2 joints toriques et 1 clé Allen  
_______  

Informations sur la garantie  

Nous offrons une garantie d'un an sur toutes nos machines et technologies. Si vous rencontrez des problèmes techniques avec 
votre machine à tatouer sans fil S1MP, téléchargez simplement et remplissez le formulaire de commande de réparation Peak. 
Envoyez votre formulaire de commande de réparation complété, votre machine et la facture comme preuve d'achat à 
l'adresse indiquée.  

Si vous avez acheté votre S1MP il y a moins d'un an, nous la remplacerons par un modèle tout neuf. Si votre machine a plus 
d'un an, elle n'est malheureusement plus protégée par notre garantie d'un an.  

Pour toute autre question ou préoccupation concernant les problèmes techniques avec votre machine à tatouer sans fil Peak 
S1-MP, vous pouvez contacter info@peakneedles.com.



Peak S1MP S1MPLY ESSENZIALE, S1MPLY VERSATILE  
Presentazione della Macchina per Tatuaggi Wireless Peak S1MP - il tuo nuovo alleato nel percorso verso la padronanza 
creativa. Perfetta per principianti, questa macchina wireless tuttofare è costruita per esplorare qualsiasi tecnica o stile.  
________  
Caratteristiche Principali  
Design a forma di penna: Il S1MP si sente naturale nella tua mano, offrendo la precisione e il controllo necessari per padro-
neggiare ogni tratto. Leggero ed equilibrato, ti dà la libertà di concentrarti esclusivamente sulla tua arte.  
Libertà Wireless: Tatua senza interruzioni, cavi o inciampi.  
Display della Tensione Personalizzabile: Tieni traccia della tua tensione con uno schermo LED che non solo mostra la tensione 
in tempo reale ma ti permette anche di cambiare il colore del display per adattarsi al tuo stile.  
Durevole e Leggero: Realizzato in alluminio di alta qualità, l'S1-MP è robusto ma leggero, costruito per durare.  
Opzioni di Colore: Disponibile in elegante Nero e Gunmetal.
________  

Come Iniziare con S1MP  

Accensione: Premi e tieni premuto il pulsante di accensione sulla batteria PowerPack allegata per avviare la tua macchina.  

Attivazione Jumpstart: Premi rapidamente due volte il pulsante di accensione per attivare la funzione jumpstart. Vedrai 
un'icona di fulmine sul display, e sei pronto per iniziare!  

Tatuare per Ore: Goditi un'operazione wireless di lunga durata con una singola carica (la durata complessiva della batteria 
dipende dalle tue impostazioni di tensione e dagli accessori configurati). La macchina si spegnerà automaticamente dopo 5 
minuti di inattività per conservare energia.  

Carica: Usa il cavo di ricarica USB-C incluso per ricaricare il pacchetto batteria. Un'icona di fulmine apparirà sul display 
mentre si carica, insieme a una barra di progresso che mostra la percentuale della batteria (fino al 100%).  
________  

Specifiche Tecniche  
• Peso Netto: 172,2g   • Opzioni di Colore: Nero, Gunmetal   • Diametro della Impugnatura: 1.22”   
• Lunghezza della Macchina: 4.75”   • Operazione Wireless: Sì   • Costruzione: Corpo in alluminio di alta qualità  
• Corsa Fissa: 3.5mm   • Motore: Motore da 8V 6500 RPM   • Tensione di Funzionamento: 4V–12V  
• Tensione di Avvio Rapido: 9V in 0,3 secondi   • Accessori Inclusi: Cavo di ricarica USB-C, 2 anelli O e 1 chiave Allen  
_______  

Informazioni sulla Garanzia  

Offriamo una garanzia di un anno su tutte le nostre macchine e tecnologie. Se riscontri problemi tecnici con la tua macchina 
per tatuaggi wireless S1MP, scarica semplicemente e compila il Modulo di Ordine di Riparazione Peak. Invia il modulo di 
ordine di riparazione completato, la tua macchina e la fattura come prova d'acquisto all'indirizzo indicato.  

Se hai acquistato il tuo S1MP meno di un anno fa, lo sostituiremo con un modello nuovo di zecca. Se la tua macchina ha più di 
un anno, purtroppo non è più protetta dalla nostra garanzia di un anno.  

Per qualsiasi altra domanda o preoccupazione riguardante problemi tecnici con la tua macchina per tatuaggi wireless Peak 
S1-MP, puoi rivolgerti a info@peakneedles.com.



Peak S1MP S1MPLY ESENCIAL, S1MPLY VERSÁTIL  
Presentamos la Máquina de Tatuaje Inalámbrica Peak S1MP – tu nuevo aliado en el camino hacia la maestría creativa. 
Perfecta para principiantes, esta máquina inalámbrica todo terreno está construida para explorar cualquier técnica o estilo.  
________  
Características Clave  
Diseño tipo Pluma: El S1MP se siente natural en tu mano, ofreciendo la precisión y el control que necesitas para dominar 
cada trazo. Ligero y equilibrado, te da la libertad de enfocarte puramente en tu arte.  
Libertad Inalámbrica: Tatúa sin interrupciones, cables o tropiezos.  
Pantalla de Voltaje Personalizable: Mantén un seguimiento de tu voltaje con una pantalla LED que no solo muestra el voltaje 
en tiempo real sino que también te permite cambiar el color de la pantalla para que coincida con tu ambiente.  
Duradero y Ligero: Fabricado con aluminio de alta calidad, el S1-MP es resistente pero ligero, construido para durar.  
Opciones de Color: Disponible en elegante Negro y Gunmetal.
________  

Comenzando con S1MP  

Encendido: Presiona y mantén presionado el botón de encendido en la batería PowerPack adjunta para activar tu máquina.  

Activación Jumpstart: Presiona rápidamente dos veces el botón de encendido para activar la función de jumpstart. Verás un 
icono de rayo en la pantalla, ¡y estarás listo para comenzar!  

Tatuar por Horas: Disfruta de una operación inalámbrica de larga duración con una sola carga (la vida útil de la batería 
depende de tus ajustes de voltaje y accesorios configurados). La máquina se apagará automáticamente después de 5 
minutos de inactividad para conservar energía.  

Carga: Usa el cable de carga USB-C incluido para cargar el paquete de baterías. Un icono de rayo aparecerá en la pantalla 
mientras se carga, junto con una barra de progreso que muestra el porcentaje de batería (hasta el 100%).  
________  

Especificaciones Técnicas  
• Peso Neto: 172.2g   • Opciones de Color: Negro, Gunmetal   • Diámetro del Agarre: 1.22”   • Longitud de la Máquina: 4.75”  
• Operación Inalámbrica: Sí   • Construcción: Cuerpo de aluminio de alta calidad   • Golpe Fijo: 3.5mm  
• Motor: Motor de 8V 6500 RPM   • Voltaje de Operación: 4V–12V   • Voltaje de Jumpstart: 9V en 0.3 segundos  
• Accesorios Incluidos: Cable de carga USB-C, 2 anillos O y 1 llave Allen  
_______  

Información de Garantía  

Ofrecemos una garantía de un año en todas nuestras máquinas y tecnología. Si experimentas algún problema técnico con tu 
máquina de tatuajes inalámbrica S1MP, simplemente descarga y llena el Formulario de Orden de Reparación de Peak. Envía 
tu formulario de orden de reparación completado, tu máquina y la factura como prueba de compra a la dirección indicada.  

Si compraste tu S1MP hace menos de un año, lo reemplazaremos con un modelo completamente nuevo. Si tu máquina tiene 
más de un año, desafortunadamente ya no está protegida por nuestra garantía de un año.  

Cualquier otra pregunta o inquietud respecto a problemas técnicos con tu máquina de tatuajes inalámbrica Peak S1-MP 
puede dirigirse a info@peakneedles.com.



Peak S1MP S1MPLY ESSENCIAL, S1MPLY VERSÁTIL  
Apresentamos a Máquina de Tatuagem Sem Fio Peak S1MP – seu novo aliado na jornada para a maestria criativa. Perfeita 
para iniciantes, esta máquina sem fio versátil é construída para explorar qualquer técnica ou estilo.  
________  
Características Principais  
Design tipo Caneta: O S1MP se sente natural em sua mão, oferecendo a precisão e controle necessários para dominar cada 
traço. Leve e equilibrada, dá-lhe a liberdade de focar puramente na sua arte.  
Liberdade Sem Fio: Tatue sem interrupções, cabos ou tropeços.  
Display de Voltagem Personalizado: Mantenha o controle de sua voltagem com uma tela LED que não apenas mostra a 
voltagem em tempo real, mas também permite alterar a cor do display para combinar com seu ambiente.  
Durável e Leve: Fabricada em alumínio de alta qualidade, a S1-MP é robusta, mas leve, construída para durar.  
Opções de Cor: Disponível em Preto elegante e Gunmetal.

________  

Iniciando com o S1MP  

Ligar: Pressione e segure o botão de energia na bateria PowerPack anexada para ligar sua máquina.  

Ativação de Jumpstart: Pressione rapidamente o botão de energia duas vezes para acionar o recurso de jumpstart. Você 
verá um ícone de raio na tela, e estará pronto para começar!  

Tatuar por Horas: Desfrute de uma operação sem fio de longa duração com uma única carga (a vida útil da bateria depende 
de suas configurações de voltagem e acessórios de configuração). A máquina desligará automaticamente após 5 minutos de 
inatividade para economizar energia.  

Carregando: Use o cabo de carregamento USB-C incluído para carregar o pacote de baterias. Um ícone de raio aparecerá 
na tela enquanto carrega, junto com uma barra de progresso mostrando a porcentagem da bateria (até 100%).  
________  

Especificações Técnicas  
• Peso Líquido: 172.2g   • Opções de Cor: Preto, Gunmetal   • Diâmetro do Punho: 1.22”   • Comprimento da Máquina: 4.75”  
• Operação Sem Fio: Sim   • Construção: Corpo de alumínio de alta qualidade   • Comprimento Fixo do Curso: 3.5mm  
• Motor: Motor de 8V 6500 RPM   • Voltagem de Operação: 4V–12V   • Voltagem de Jumpstart: 9V em 0.3 segundos  
• Acessórios Incluídos: Cabo de carregamento USB-C, 2 anéis O e 1 chave Allen  
_______  

Informações sobre Garantia  

Oferecemos uma garantia de um ano em todas as nossas máquinas e tecnologia. Se você encontrar algum problema técnico 
com sua máquina de tatuagem sem fio S1MP, basta baixar e preencher o Formulário de Ordem de Reparo da Peak. Envie seu 
formulário de ordem de reparo completado, sua máquina e a fatura como prova de compra para o endereço listado.  

Se você comprou seu S1MP há menos de um ano, substituiremos por um modelo novinho em folha. Se sua máquina tem mais 
de um ano, infelizmente ela não está mais protegida pela nossa garantia de um ano.  

Quaisquer outras perguntas ou preocupações sobre problemas técnicos com sua máquina de tatuagem sem fio Peak S1-MP 
podem ser dirigidas para info@peakneedles.com.



Peak S1MP S1MPLY ESSENTIAL, S1MPLY VERSATILE  
Przedstawiamy maszynę do tatuażu bezprzewodową Peak S1MP – Twojego nowego sprzymierzeńca na drodze do mistrzostwa 
twórczego. Idealna dla początkujących, ta wszechstronna maszyna bezprzewodowa jest zbudowana, aby eksplorować 
dowolną technikę lub styl.  
________  
Kluczowe Cechy  
Projekt jak pióro: S1MP czuje się naturalnie w dłoni, oferując precyzję i kontrolę potrzebną do opanowania każdego ruchu. 
Lekka i zrównoważona, daje Ci wolność, aby skupić się wyłącznie na swojej sztuce.  
Wolność bezprzewodowa: Tatuaż bez przerw, kabli lub potknięć.  
Niestandardowy Wyświetlacz Napięcia: Śledź swoje napięcie z ekranem LED, który nie tylko pokazuje napięcie w czasie 
rzeczywistym, ale także pozwala zmienić kolor wyświetlacza, aby dopasować go do Twojego nastroju.  
Trwała i Lekka: Wykonana z wysokiej jakości aluminium, S1-MP jest trwała, ale lekka, ogólnie zbudowana na trwałość.  
Opcje Kolorów: Dostępne w eleganckim Czarnym i Gunmetalowym
________  

Rozpoczęcie pracy z S1MP  

Włączanie: Naciśnij i przytrzymaj przycisk zasilania na dołączonym akumulatorze PowerPack, aby uruchomić maszynę.  

Aktywacja Jumpstart: Szybko naciśnij dwukrotnie przycisk zasilania, aby aktywować funkcję jumpstart. Zobaczysz ikonę 
błyskawicy na wyświetlaczu i jesteś gotowy do działania!  

Tatuaż przez Godziny: Ciesz się długotrwałą pracą bezprzewodową na jednym ładowaniu (ogólna żywotność baterii zależy od 
ustawień napięcia i akcesoriów konfiguracyjnych). Maszyna automatycznie wyłączy się po 5 minutach nieaktywności, aby 
oszczędzać energię.  

Ładowanie: Użyj dołączonego kabla ładowania USB-C, aby naładować pakiet baterii. Na wyświetlaczu pojawi się ikona 
błyskawicy podczas ładowania, a także pasek postępu pokazujący procent naładowania baterii (do 100%).
________  

Specyfikacje Techniczne  
• Waga Netto: 172.2g   • Opcje Kolorów: Czarny, Gunmetal   • Średnica Uchwytu: 1.22”   • Długość Maszyny: 4.75”  
• Praca Bezprzewodowa: Tak   • Konstrukcja: Korpus z wysokiej jakości aluminium   • Fiksowany Skok: 3.5mm  
• Motor: Silnik 8V 6500 RPM   • Napięcie Robocze: 4V–12V   • Napięcie Startowe: 9V w 0.3 sekundy  
• Zawarte Akcesoria: Kabel ładowania USB-C, 2 pierścienie O-ring i 1 klucz imbusowy
_______  

Informacje o Gwarancji  

Oferujemy roczną gwarancję na wszystkie nasze maszyny i technologię. Jeśli doświadczysz jakichkolwiek problemów technic-
znych z Twoją bezprzewodową maszyną do tatuażu S1MP, po prostu pobierz i wypełnij Formularz Zamówienia Naprawy Peak. 
Wyślij wypełniony formularz zamówienia naprawy, swoją maszynę oraz fakturę jako dowód zakupu na podany adres.  

Jeśli zakupiłeś swoją S1MP mniej niż rok temu, zastąpimy ją nowym modelem. Jeśli Twoja maszyna jest starsza niż rok, niestety 
nie jest już objęta naszą roczną gwarancją.  

Wszelkie inne pytania czy obawy dotyczące problemów technicznych z Twoją bezprzewodową maszyną do tatuażu Peak 
S1-MP można kierować na adres info@peakneedles.com.



Peak S1MP S1MPLY ESSENTIAL, S1MPLY VERSATILE  
Introductie van de Peak S1MP Draadloze Tatoeagemachine – uw nieuwe bondgenoot op de reis naar creatieve meesterschap. 
Perfect voor beginners, deze veelzijdige draadloze machine is gebouwd om elke techniek of stijl te verkennen.  
________  
Belangrijkste Kenmerken  
Pen-achtig Ontwerp: De S1MP voelt natuurlijk aan in uw hand, biedt de precisie en controle die u nodig heeft om elke beweg-
ing te beheersen. Licht en evenwichtig, het geeft u de vrijheid om u puur op uw kunst te concentreren.  
Draadloze Vrijheid: Tatoeëer zonder onderbrekingen, snoeren of struikelgevaren.  
Aangepast Voltage Display: Houd uw voltage bij met een LED-scherm dat niet alleen de real-time voltage toont, maar u ook 
toestaat de kleur van het display aan te passen aan uw stemming.  
Duurzaam en Lichtgewicht: Vervaardigd uit hoogwaardig aluminium, de S1-MP is stevig maar licht, over het algemeen 
gebouwd om lang mee te gaan.  
Kleur Opties: Beschikbaar in strak Zwart en Gunmetal
_________  

Beginnen met S1MP  

Aanzetten: Druk op en houd de aan/uit-knop op de bevestigde PowerPack batterij ingedrukt om uw machine te starten.  

Jumpstart Activatie: Druk snel tweemaal op de aan/uit-knop om de jumpstartfunctie te activeren. U ziet een bliksempicto-
gram op het display, en u bent klaar om te beginnen!  

Tatoeëren voor Uren: Geniet van langdurige draadloze werking op één lading (de algehele batterijduur is afhankelijk van uw 
voltage-instellingen en setup accessoires). De machine zal automatisch uitschakelen na 5 minuten inactiviteit om energie te 
besparen.  

Opladen: Gebruik de meegeleverde USB-C oplaadkabel om de batterij op te laden. Een bliksempictogram verschijnt op het 
display tijdens het opladen, samen met een voortgangsbalk die het batterijpercentage toont (tot 100%).
________  

Technische Specificaties  
• Nettogewicht: 172,2g   • Kleur Opties: Zwart, Gunmetal   • Grip Diameter: 1.22”   • Lengte van de Machine: 4,75”  
• Draadloze Werking: Ja   • Constructie: Hoogwaardig aluminium lichaam   • Vaste Slag: 3,5mm  
• Motor: 8V 6500 RPM motor   • Werkspanning: 4V–12V   • Jumpstart Voltage: 9V in 0,3 seconden  
• Inclusief Accessoires: USB-C oplaadkabel, 2 O-ringen, en 1 inbussleutel
_______  

Garantie-informatie  

Wij bieden een jaar garantie op al onze machines en technologie. Als u technische problemen ondervindt met uw S1MP 
draadloze tatoeagemachine, download en vul dan gewoon het Peak Reparatie Order Formulier in. Mail uw ingevulde 
reparatie orderformulier, uw machine en factuur als bewijs van aankoop naar het vermelde adres.  

Als u uw S1MP minder dan een jaar geleden hebt gekocht, zullen we deze vervangen door een gloednieuw model. Als uw 
machine ouder is dan een jaar, valt deze helaas niet meer onder onze eenjarige garantie.  

Voor andere vragen of zorgen met betrekking tot technische problemen met uw Peak S1-MP draadloze tatoeagemachine 
kunt u terecht op info@peakneedles.com.



Peak S1MP  S1MPLY ESSENTIAL, S1MPLY VERSATILE

Vi presenterar Peak S1MP trådlösa tatueringsmaskin – din nya allierade på vägen mot kreativ mästerskap. Perfekt för 
nybörjare, är denna mångsidiga trådlösa maskin byggd för att utforska alla tekniker eller stilar. 
________

**Nyckelfunktioner**  
Pen-liknande design: S1MP känns naturlig i din hand, och ger den precision och kontroll du behöver för att bemästra varje 
drag. Lätt och balanserad, ger den dig friheten att fokusera helt på ditt konstverk.  
Trådlös frihet: Tätuera utan avbrott, kablar eller snubblingar.  
Anpassningsbar spänningsdisplay: Håll koll på din spänning med en LED-skärm som inte bara visar aktuell spänning utan 
även låter dig ändra skärmens färg för att matcha din stil.  
Hållbar och lätt: Tillverkad av högkvalitativ aluminium, är S1-MP både robust och lätt, och byggd för att hålla länge.  
Färgalternativ: Finns i stilren svart och gunmetal.
________

**Komma igång med S1MP**

Slå på: Håll in strömbrytaren på den anslutna PowerPack-batteriet för att starta din maskin.  

Jumpstart-aktivering: Tryck snabbt två gånger på strömbrytaren för att aktivera jumpstart-funktionen. Du kommer att se en 
blixtikon på displayen, och du är redo att börja!  

Tatueringssessioner i timmar: Njut av långvarig trådlös drift på en enda laddning (det totala batteriets livslängd beror på 
dina spänningsinställningar och tillbehör). Maskinen stängs automatiskt av efter 5 minuters inaktivitet för att spara ström.  

Laddning: Använd den medföljande USB-C-laddningskabeln för att ladda batteripaketet. En blixtikon kommer att visas på 
displayen medan det laddas, tillsammans med en framstegsfält som visar batteriprocenten (upp till 100%).

________

**Tekniska specifikationer**  
• Vikt: 172,2g   • Färgalternativ: Svart, Gunmetal   • Handtagets diameter: 1.22”   • Maskinens längd: 4,75”   • Trådlös drift: Ja  
• Konstruktion: Kropp i högkvalitativ aluminium   • Fast slaglängd: 3,5mm   • Motor: 8V 6500 RPM motor  
• Driftspänning: 4V–12V   • Jumpstart-spänning: 9V på 0,3 sekunder  
• Medföljande tillbehör: USB-C-laddningskabel, 2 O-ringar och 1 insexnyckel
_______

**Garantivillkor**  

Vi erbjuder ett års garanti på alla våra maskiner och teknik. Om du upplever några tekniska problem med din S1MP trådlösa 
tatueringsmaskin, ladda helt enkelt ner och fyll i Peak Repair Order Form. Skicka ditt ifyllda reparationsbeställningsformulär, 
din maskin och faktura som inköpsbevis till den angivna adressen.  

Om du har köpt din S1MP för mindre än ett år sedan, kommer vi att ersätta den med en helt ny modell. Om din maskin är 
äldre än ett år, är den tyvärr inte längre skyddad under vår ettårs garanti.  

Eventuella andra frågor eller bekymmer angående tekniska problem med din Peak S1-MP trådlösa tatueringsmaskin kan 
riktas till info@peakneedles.com.



Peak S1MP  S1MPLY ESSENTIAL, S1MPLY VERSATILE

Vi præsenterer Peak S1MP trådløse tatoveringsmaskine – din nye allierede på rejsen mod kreativ mestring. Perfekt til begyn-
dere, er denne alsidige trådløse maskine bygget til at udforske enhver teknik eller stil.  
________

**Hovedfunktioner**  
Pen-lignende design: S1MP føles naturlig i din hånd og giver den præcision og kontrol, du har brug for for at mestre hvert 
strøg. Let og afbalanceret, giver den dig friheden til udelukkende at fokusere på din kunst.  
Trådløs frihed: Tatover uden afbrydelser, kabler eller snublerier.  
Brugerdefineret spændingsdisplay: Hold styr på din spænding med en LED-skærm, der ikke kun viser den aktuelle spænding, 
men også lader dig ændre skærmens farve for at matche din stil.  
Holdbar og let: Fremstillet af aluminium af høj kvalitet, er S1-MP både robust og let, og er generelt bygget til at holde.  
Farvevalgmuligheder: Fås i elegant sort og gunmetal.
_________

**Kom i gang med S1MP**

Tænd: Tryk og hold strømknappen på det tilsluttede PowerPack-batteri nede for at tænde din maskine.  

Jumpstart-aktivering: Tryk hurtigt to gange på strømknappen for at aktivere jumpstart-funktionen. Du vil se et lynikon på 
displayet, og du er klar til at begynde!  

Tatovér i timevis: Nyd langvarig trådløs drift på en enkelt opladning (den samlede batterilevetid afhænger af dine spænding-
sindstillinger og opsætningstilbehør). Maskinen slukker automatisk efter 5 minutters inaktivitet for at spare strøm.  

Opladning: Brug det medfølgende USB-C-opladningskabel til at oplade batteripakken. Et lynikon vises på displayet, mens det 
oplades, sammen med en fremdriftslinje, der viser batteriprocenten (op til 100%).
________

**Tekniske specifikationer**  
• Vægt: 172,2g   • Farvevalgmuligheder: Sort, Gunmetal   • Grebsdiameter: 1.22”   • Maskinlængde: 4,75”   • Trådløs drift: Ja  
• Konstruktion: Krop i aluminium af høj kvalitet   • Fast slaglængde: 3,5mm   • Motor: 8V 6500 RPM motor  
• Driftspænding: 4V–12V   • Jumpstart-spænding: 9V på 0,3 sekunder  
• Medfølgende tilbehør: USB-C-opladningskabel, 2 O-ringe og 1 unbrakonøgle

_______

**Garantivilkår**  

Vi tilbyder et års garanti på alle vores maskiner og teknologi. Hvis du oplever tekniske problemer med din S1MP trådløse 
tatoveringsmaskine, skal du blot downloade og udfylde Peak Repair Order Form. Send dit udfyldte reparationsbestillingsske-
ma, din maskine og faktura som købskvittering til den angivne adresse.  

Hvis du har købt din S1MP for mindre end et år siden, vil vi erstatte den med en helt ny model. Hvis din maskine er ældre end 
et år, er den desværre ikke længere dækket af vores ét års garanti.  

Eventuelle andre spørgsmål eller bekymringer vedrørende tekniske problemer med din Peak S1-MP trådløse tatoveringsmas-
kine kan rettes til info@peakneedles.com.



Peak S1MP  S1MPLY ESSENTIAL, S1MPLY VERSATILE

Vi introduserer Peak S1MP trådløs tatoveringsmaskin – din nye allierte på veien til kreativ mestring. Perfekt for nybegynnere, 
er denne allsidige trådløse maskinen bygget for å utforske enhver teknikk eller stil.  
________

**Hovedfunksjoner**  
Pen-lignende design: S1MP føles naturlig i hånden din, og gir presisjonen og kontrollen du trenger for å mestre hvert strøk. 
Lett og balansert, gir den deg friheten til å fokusere utelukkende på kunsten din.  
Trådløs frihet: Tatover uten avbrudd, kabler eller snubling.  
Tilpasset spenningsdisplay: Hold oversikt over spenningen din med en LED-skjerm som ikke bare viser sanntidsspenning, men 
også lar deg endre skjermfargen for å matche stilen din.  
Holdbar og lett: Laget av aluminium av høy kvalitet, er S1-MP både robust og lett, og bygget for å vare.  
Fargevalg: Tilgjengelig i stilfull svart og gunmetal.
_________

**Kom i gang med S1MP**

Slå på: Trykk og hold inne strømknappen på den tilkoblede PowerPack-batteriet for å starte maskinen din.  

Jumpstart-aktivering: Trykk raskt to ganger på strømknappen for å aktivere jumpstart-funksjonen. Du vil se et lynikon på 
displayet, og du er klar til å begynne!  

Tatovér i timer: Nyt langvarig trådløs drift på en enkelt lading (total batterilevetid avhenger av dine spenningsinnstillinger og 
tilbehør). Maskinen slår seg automatisk av etter 5 minutters inaktivitet for å spare strøm.  

Lading: Bruk den medfølgende USB-C-ladekabelen til å lade batteripakken. Et lynikon vil vises på displayet mens det lades, 
sammen med en fremdriftslinje som viser batteriprosent (opptil 100%).
________

**Tekniske spesifikasjoner**  
• Vekt: 172,2g   • Fargevalg: Svart, Gunmetal   • Håndtakets diameter: 1.22”   • Maskinens lengde: 4,75”   • Trådløs drift: Ja  
• Konstruksjon: Kropp i aluminium av høy kvalitet   • Fast slaglengde: 3,5mm   • Motor: 8V 6500 RPM motor  
• Driftsspenning: 4V–12V   • Jumpstart-spenning: 9V på 0,3 sekunder  
• Medfølgende tilbehør: USB-C-ladekabel, 2 O-ringer og 1 unbrakonøkkel

_______

**Garantiinformasjon**  

Vi tilbyr ett års garanti på alle våre maskiner og teknologi. Hvis du opplever tekniske problemer med din S1MP trådløse 
tatoveringsmaskin, kan du enkelt laste ned og fylle ut Peak Repair Order Form. Send ditt utfylte reparasjonsbestillingsskjema, 
din maskin og faktura som kjøpsbevis til den oppgitte adressen.  

Hvis du har kjøpt din S1MP for mindre enn ett år siden, vil vi erstatte den med en helt ny modell. Hvis maskinen din er eldre 
enn ett år, er den dessverre ikke lenger dekket av vår ettårs garanti.  

Eventuelle andre spørsmål eller bekymringer angående tekniske problemer med din Peak S1-MP trådløse tatoveringsmaskin 
kan rettes til info@peakneedles.com.



Peak S1MP  S1MPLY ESSENTIAL, S1MPLY VERSATILE

Esittelemme Peak S1MP -langattoman tatuointikoneen – uuden liittolaisesi matkalla kohti luovaa mestaruutta. Täydellinen 
aloittelijoille, tämä monipuolinen langaton kone on rakennettu tutkimaan mitä tahansa tekniikkaa tai tyyliä.
________

**Tärkeimmät ominaisuudet**  
Kynänmuotoinen muotoilu: S1MP tuntuu luonnolliselta kädessäsi ja tarjoaa tarkkuuden ja hallinnan, jota tarvitset jokaisen 
vedon hallitsemiseen. Kevyt ja tasapainoinen, se antaa sinulle vapauden keskittyä täysin taidettasi.  
Langaton vapaus: Tatuoi ilman keskeytyksiä, kaapeleita tai kompastumisia.  
Mukautettava jännitys näyttö: Pidä jännitysasiat hallinnassa LED-näytön avulla, joka ei vain näytä reaaliaikaista jännitettä 
vaan myös antaa sinun vaihtaa näytön väriä tunnelmasi mukaan.  
Kestävä ja kevyt: Valmistettu korkealaatuisesta alumiinista, S1-MP on kestävä mutta kevyt, ja rakennettu kestämään.  
Värivaihtoehdot: Saatavilla tyylikkäänä mustana ja gunmetalina.
_________

**Aloittaminen S1MP:n kanssa**

Käynnistä: Paina ja pidä virtapainiketta kiinni liitetyssä PowerPack-akussa, jotta koneesi käynnistyy.  

Jumpstart-aktivointi: Paina virtapainiketta nopeasti kaksi kertaa aktivoidaksesi jumpstart-ominaisuuden. Näytölle ilmestyy 
salama-ikoni, ja olet valmis aloittamaan!  

Tatuoi tunteja: Nauti pitkäkestoisesta langattomasta käytöstä yhdellä latauksella (akulla on pitkä käyttöikä, joka riippuu 
jännitysasetuksistasi ja lisävarusteistasi). Kone sammuu automaattisesti 5 minuutin käyttämättömyyden jälkeen säästääkseen 
virtaa.  

Lataus: Käytä mukana tulevaa USB-C-latauskaapelia akkupaketin lataamiseen. Näytölle ilmestyy salama-ikoni latauksen 
aikana sekä edistymispalkki, joka näyttää akun prosenttiosuuden (jopa 100%).
________

**Tekniset tiedot**  
• Paino: 172,2g   • Värivaihtoehdot: Musta, Gunmetal   • Kahvan halkaisija: 1.22” • Koneen pituus: 4,75”   • Langaton käyttö: Kyllä  
• Rakenne: Korkealaatuinen alumiinikuori   • Kiinteä iskunpituus: 3,5mm   • Moottori: 8V 6500 RPM moottori  
• Käyttöjännite: 4V–12V   • Jumpstart-jännite: 9V 0,3 sekunnissa  
• Mukana tulevat lisävarusteet: USB-C-latauskaapeli, 2 O-rengasta ja 1 kuusiokoloavain
_______

**Takuu tiedot**

Tarjoamme yhden vuoden takuun kaikille koneillemme ja teknologiallemme. Jos kohtaat teknisiä ongelmia S1MP-langattoman 
tatuointikoneesi kanssa, lataa ja täytä Peak Repair Order Form. Lähetä täytetty korjaustilauslomake, koneesi ja lasku 
ostopäivämäärän todistuksena annettuun osoitteeseen.

Jos olet ostanut S1MP:n alle vuosi sitten, vaihdamme sen täysin uuteen malliin. Jos koneesi on vanhempi kuin vuosi, se ei 
valitettavasti ole enää yhden vuoden takuussamme.

Muut teknisiin kysymyksiin liittyvät kysymykset tai huolenaiheet Peak S1-MP -langattoman tatuointikoneesi kanssa voi ohjata 
osoitteeseen info@peakneedles.com.


